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VENETO

XI° MEMORIAL "CRISTIAN GIRARDI"

50 Stile Libero

Terme di Giunone - Caldiero (Vr), Sabato 21/05/2011 ore 15:20
TL: - Cron: M - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

GARZONI MATTEO

CINO FEDERICO
ASSOLINI MICHAEL
DANZI ISACCO

TACCONI MANUEL
ATEKA ALEGRIA MATTEO

FABBRI LEONARDO
ZANGRANDI ANDREA
RINCIONE ALESSANDRO
FRASCA NICOLO'
STERZI MATTEO
ROVEDA LEONARDO
MANTOAN FRANCESCO

BEDUZZI| DAVIDE
MARCHIOTTO MATTEO
POMINI EDOARDO
ZAMBALDO MARCO
MARRAPESE NICOLO
DE FALCO ELIA

RIZZI MATTIA
LONARDI SEBASTIANO

TONEL THOMAS
BERTOLASO MATTEO
COSTANZO MASSIMO
TONINI THOMAS
FASOLI RICCARDO
STEVAN NICOLO'
BASIRICO' MARCO
PRINA GIAMPIETRO

CAMPOSTRINI KEVIN
CEAKI RICCARDO
TUMELERO JOAO PEDRO
VILLA DAVIDE

DALLA MUTTA DIEGO
CREMA ALESSANDRO
MERLINI RICCARDO
BALDRANI ZENO

Serie
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2001
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RISULTATI

Societa

A.S.D. NUOTO GIUNONE
CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA
CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA
CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
ACQUAVIVA 2001

CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA

A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA
ACQUAVIVA 2001

ACQUAVIVA 2001

A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA

A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO
CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA
A.S. D. NUOTO GIUNONE
CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
SPORT MANAGEMENT SRL SSD
CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

A.S.D. NUOTO GIUNONE
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

IN SPORT Srl SSD

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
CSS SD COOP SPORTIVA DIL
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

Foglion. 1
21/05/2011

Cat.: P3 M

Tempo

00:48.0
00:51.6
00:52.2
00:53.3
00:54.2
ASS

00:41.0
00:42.8
00:45.6
00:46.0
00:46.3
01:02.6
ASS

00:39.5
00:39.8
00:40.5
00:42.4
00:43.2
00:43.2
00:43.4
00:47.4

00:38.5
00:40.3
00:42.9
00:43.5
00:46.5
00:47.0
00:48.2
ASS

00:34.8
00:35.6
00:38.8
00:39.9
00:40.6
00:40.8
ASS
ASS

Pti

4.00
3.00

6.00
1.00

9.00
7.00
5.00
2.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org

